Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-1100-16 7762-1407 220 1100 .08
T5-1215-16 7762-1408 243 1215 .09
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-1315-16 7762-1409 263 1315 .10
T5-1380-16 7762-1410 276 1380 .11
T5 Pitch — 20mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-150-20 7762-1420 30 150 .01
T5-165-20 7762-1421 33 165 .02
T5-180-20 7762-1422 36 180 .02
T5-185-20 7762-1423 37 185 .02
T5-200-20 7762-1424 40 200 .02
T5-215-20 7762-1425 43 215 .02
T5-220-20 7762-1426 44 220 .02
T5-225-20 7762-1427 45 225 .02
T5-245-20 7762-1428 49 245 .02
T5-250-20 7762-1429 50 250 .02
T5-255-20 7762-1430 51 255 .02
T5-260-20 7762-1431 52 260 .03
T5-270-20 7762-1432 54 270 .03
T5-275-20 7762-1433 55 275 .03
T5-280-20 7762-1434 56 280 .03
T5-295-20 7762-1435 59 295 .03
T5-305-20 7762-1436 61 305 .03
T5-330-20 7762-1438 66 330 .03
T5-340-20 7762-1439 68 340 .03
T5-350-20 7762-1440 70 350 .03
T5-355-20 7762-1441 71 355 .03
T5-365-20 7762-1442 73 365 .04
T5-390-20 7762-1443 78 390 .04
T5-400-20 7762-1444 80 400 .04
T5-410-20 7762-1445 82 410 .04
T5-420-20 7762-1446 84 420 .04
T5-445-20 7762-1447 89 445 .04
T5-450-20 7762-1448 90 450 .04
T5-455-20 7762-1449 91 455 .04
T5-475-20 7762-1450 95 475 .05
T5-480-20 7762-1451 96 480 .05
T5-500-20 7762-1452 100 500 .05
T5-510-20 7762-1453 102 510 .05
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-525-20 7762-1454 105 525 .05
T5-545-20 7762-1455 109 545 .05
T5-550-20 7762-1456 110 550 .05
T5-560-20 7762-1457 112 560 .05
T5-575-20 7762-1458 115 575 .06
T5-590-20 7762-0496 118 590 .06
T5-600-20 7762-0484 120 600 .06
T5-610-20 7762-1459 122 610 .06
T5-620-20 7762-1460 124 620 .06
T5-630-20 7762-1461 126 630 .06
T5-640-20 7762-1462 128 640 .06
T5-650-20 7762-1463 130 650 .06
T5-660-20 7762-1464 132 660 .06
T5-675-20 7762-1465 135 675 .06
T5-690-20 7762-1466 138 690 .07
T5-700-20 7762-1467 140 700 .07
T5-720-20 7762-1468 144 720 .07
T5-725-20 7762-0460 145 725 .10
T5-750-20 7762-1469 150 750 .07
T5-780-20 7762-1470 156 780 .08
T5-800-20 7762-0370 160 800 .10
T5-815-20 7762-1471 163 815 .08
T5-830-20 7762-0610 166 830 .08
T5-840-20 7762-1472 168 840 .08
T5-850-20 7762-0384 170 850 .10
T5-900-20 7762-1473 180 900 .09
T5-940-20 7762-1474 188 940 .09
T5-990-20 7762-1475 198 990 .10
T5-1075-20 7762-1476 215 1075 .10
T5-1100-20 7762-1477 220 1100 .11
T5-1215-20 7762-1478 243 1215 .12
T5-1315-20 7762-1479 263 1315 .13
T5-1380-20 7762-1480 276 1380 .13
T5 Pitch — 25mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-150-25 7762-1490 30 150 .02
T5-165-25 7762-1491 33 165 .02
T5-180-25 7762-1492 36 180 .02
T5-185-25 7762-1493 37 185 .02
T5-200-25 7762-1494 40 200 .02
T5-215-25 7762-1495 43 215 .03
T5-220-25 7762-1496 44 220 .03
T5-225-25 7762-1497 45 225 .03
T5-245-25 7762-1498 49 245 .03
T5-250-25 7762-1499 50 250 .03
T5-255-25 7762-1500 51 255 .03
T5-260-25 7762-1501 52 260 .03
T5-270-25 7762-1502 54 270 .03
T5-275-25 7762-1503 55 275 .03
T5-280-25 7762-1504 56 280 .03
T5-295-25 7762-1505 59 295 .04
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-305-25 7762-1506 61 305 .04
T5-330-25 7762-1508 66 330 .04
T5-340-25 7762-1509 68 340 .04
T5-350-25 7762-1510 70 350 .04
T5-355-25 7762-1511 71 355 .04
T5-365-25 7762-1512 73 365 .04
T5-390-25 7762-1513 78 390 .05
T5-400-25 7762-1514 80 400 .05
T5-410-25 7762-1515 82 410 .05
T5-420-25 7762-1516 84 420 .05
T5-445-25 7762-1517 89 445 .05
T5-450-25 7762-1518 90 450 .05
T5-455-25 7762-1519 91 455 .05
T5-475-25 7762-1520 95 475 .06
T5-480-25 7762-1521 96 480 .06
T5-500-25 7762-1522 100 500 .06
GATES INDUSTRIAL BELT PRODUCTS June 2012
Synchro-Power® Polyurethane Belts
Product No. Series 7762 (continued)
T5 Pitch — 16mm Wide (continued)
SY
NC
HR
O-
PO
W
ER
BE
LT
S
®gates.com/pt Gates Corporation72